City of Plainwell

Brad Keeler, Mayor Lori Steele, Mayor Pro Tem Todd Overhuel, Council Member Roger Keeney, Council Member Randy Wisnaski, Council Member



Department of Administration Services

211 N. Main Street Plainwell, Michigan 49080 Phone: 269-685-6821

Fax: 269-685-7282

Web Page Address: www.plainwell.org

Agenda City Council March 23, 2020 7:00 PM

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

Due to the ongoing concerns about the spread of the COVID-19 virus, the City Council has chosen to cancel the March 23, 2020 City Council Meeting. This measure is intended to protect the city employees and the general public.

The next regularly scheduled meeting will be held Monday, April 13, 2020.